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The Week Ahead Week 4 of Term 5
Useful dates for your diary!

Date What is Happening Which classes What you need to do 

8 May – 12 
May 23 

Week 3 Aspens School 
Menu ALL 

Click HERE to see Menu –discuss with 
child 

Remember no school sandwich—it is pasta 

8/5/23 Bank Holiday ALL School is closed (opens on Tuesday 9 May) 

9/5/23 PE Year 2, Year 5, Year 6 Please ensure you child is wearing their PE 
kit to School. Click HERE 

9/5/23 
Before and After School 

Club 
Love of Learning ALL Years 

Booked Children Only 
From 8am to 8.30am or after school. 

Collect child at 4.15pm 

9/5/23 Lego After School Club Booked Children Only Remember to collect child at 4.30pm 

9/5/23 Scooter Tuesday ALL 8.30am—Remember your scooter and
 helmet 

10/5/23 Walk and Wonder Year R Remember to bring wellies, coats and gloves 

10/5/23 PE Year R, Year 1, Year 3 Please ensure you child is wearing their PE 
kit to School. Click HERE 

11/5/23 Forest School Year R Remember to bring wellies, coats and gloves 

11/5/23 Wild Place Visit Year R, Year 1 Ensure child has coats and wellies—school 
uniform to be worn 

11/5/23 Lacrosse After School Club Booked Children Only Remember your PE kit and collect at 4.30pm 

12/5/23 PE  Year R, Year 1, Year 
3, Year 4. Year 6 

Please ensure you child is wearing their PE 
kit to School. Click HERE 

12/5/23 Swimming Lessons Year 5 Remember towel and swim costume 

12/5/23 Forest School Year 4 Remember to bring wellies, coats and gloves 

9 May—12 
May 23 SATs Year 6 Arrive at 8am for a FREE breakfast 

10/5/23 Wild Place Visit Year 2, Year 3 Ensure child has coats and wellies—school 
uniform to be worn 
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The Week Ahead and beyond Week 4 Term 5
Event Classes Date What you need to do 
Bank Holiday All Monday 8 May 2023 School Closed 

SATS Exams Year  6 Tuesday 9 May to  
Friday 12 May 2023 

Ensure child is in school by 8.00am. Free 
breakfast will be provided. 

Wild Place Trip Year 2, Year 3 Wednesday 10 May 2023 Pay and consent HERE
Wild  Place Trip Year R, Year 1 Thursday 11 May 2023 Pay and consent HERE
Swimming Lesson Year  5 Friday 12 May 2023 Ensure towel and swim costume in school 

Swimming Lesson Year  5 Friday 19 May 2023 Ensure towel and swim costume in school 

Last Day Term 5 All Friday 26 May 2023 Non school uniform day—bring £1 if you can 

First Day Term 6 All Monday 5 June 2023 Ensure child in school at 8.45am 

Multiplication Check Year 4 Monday 5 June 2023 Ensure child in school at 8.45am 

Wildlife @ FVA Event All Thursday 8 June 2023 More information to follow—save the date 

Class Photos All Friday 16 June 2023 More information to follow—save the date 

Multiplication Check Year 4 Friday 16 June 2023 Ensure child in school at 8.45am 

Bristol Dinosaur Visit All Monday 19 June 2023 Save the date 

Lolly Sale All Wednesday 21 June 2023 Bring some spare cash after school 3.30pm 

Residential Camp Year 6 Monday 3 July to Wednesday 5 
July 2023 

Ensure full payment is made by 1 June 2023 

Inset Day All Friday 7 July 2023 School Closed to Pupils 

RNLI Visit All Tuesday 11 July 2023 Ensure child is in school by 8.45am 

Multi Sports Event @ 
UWE 

Year R, Year 1 Wednesday 12 July 2023 Save the date—more information to follow 

Library Visit Year 1, Year 2, 
Year 6 

Wednesday 12 July 2023 Ensure child in school by 8.45am 

Library Visit Year 3, Year 4, 
Year 5 

Thursday 13 July 2023 Ensure child in school by 8.45am 

SS Great Britain Trip Year 2 Friday 14 July 2023 Save the date—more information to follow 

Year 6 Graduation and 
leavers party 

Year 6 Tuesday 18 July 2023 Save the date —more information to follow 

Last Day Term 6 All Friday 21 July 2023 Non Uniform Day—Bring £1 if you can 

Summer Event All Thursday 6 July 2023 Save the date—more information to follow 

University of Bristol 
Science Day 

Year 4, Year 6 Tuesday 27 June 2023 Save the date—more information to follow 

Please find the full calendar for Term 4 to Term 6  Click HERE 

https://www.pay360educationpayments.com/Home/For-Parents
https://www.pay360educationpayments.com/Home/For-Parents
https://fromevaleacademy.clf.uk/wp-content/uploads/Term-3-onwards-FVA-Calendar.pdf



